   Murat Metal Ticaret ve Sanayi A.Ş.
 Kozyatağı Mah. Gülbahar Sk., Perdemsac Plaza, Kat:11, No: 110, Kadıköy
 İstanbul / TURKEY
 +90 216 373 90 50
 +90 216 384 54 09
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Kozyatağı Mah. Gülbahar Sok.

R355 150 250 8.0 5.0 3.65 0.78 3.25
R377 150 250 6.0 5.0 2.37 0.78 3.30
R443 150 250 6.5 d 5.5 4.43 0.95 3.89
R513 150 250 7.0 d 6.0 5.13 1.11 4.54
R589 150 250 7.5 d 6.5 5.89 1.33 5.24
Q106/106 150 150 4.5 4.5 1.06 1.06 1.70
Q131/131 150 150 5.0 5.0 1.31 1.31 2.06
Q158/131 150 150 5.5 5.0 1.58 1.31 2.27
Q158/158 150 150 6.0 5.5 1.88 1.31 2.31
Q188/131 150 150 6.0 5.5 1.88 1.58 2.72
Q188/188 150 150 6.0 6.0 1.88 1.88 2.96
Q221/131 150 150 6.5 5.0 2.21 1.31 2.77
Q221/150 150 150 6.5 5.5 2.21 1.50 3.30
Q221/188 150 150 6.5 0.0 2.21 1.88 3.22
Q221/221 150 150 6.5 6.5 2.21 2.21 3.48
Q257/131 150 150 7.0 5.0 2.57 1.31 3.04
Q257/158 150 150 7.0 5.5 2.57 1.58 3.25
Q257/188 150 150 7.0 6.0 2.57 1.88 3.49
Q257/221 150 150 7.0 6.5 2.57 2.21 3.75
Q257/257 150 150 7.0 7.0 2.57 2.57 4.02
Q295/131 150 150 7.5 5.0 2.95 1.31 3.34
Q295/158 150 150 7.5 5.5 2.95 1.58 3.55
Q295/188 150 150 7.5 6.0 2.95 1.88 3.79
Q295/221 150 150 7.5 6.5 2.95 2.21 4.05
Q257/257 150 150 7.5 7.0 2.95 2.57 4.32
Q295/295 150 150 5.5 d 7.5 2.95 2.95 4.63
Q317/131 150 150 5.5 d 5.0 3.17 1.31 2.93
Q317/158 150 150 5.5 d 5.5 3.17 1.58 3.15
Q317/188 150 150 5.5 d 6.0 3.17 1.88 3.38
Q317/221 150 150 5.5 d 6.5 3.17 2.21 3.63
Q317/257 150 150 5.5 d 7.0 3.17 2.57 3.91
Q317/295 150 150 6.5 d 7.5 3.17 2.95 4.20
Q377/131 150 150 6.5 d 5.0 3.17 1.31 3.29
Q377/158 150 150 6.5 d 5.5 3.77 1.58 3.51
Q377/188 150 150 6.5 d 6.0 3.77 1.88 3.74
Q377/221 150 150 6.5 d 6.5 3.77 2.21 3.99
Q377/257 150 150 6.5 d 7.0 3.77 2.57 4.26
Q377/295 150 150 6.5 d 7.5 3.77 2.95 4.56
Q443/158 150 150 6.5 d 5.5 4.43 1.58 3.89
Q443/188 150 150 6.5 d 6.0 4.43 1.88 4.13
Q443/221 150 150 6.5 d 6.5 4.43 2.21 4.38
Q443/257 150 150 6.5 d 7.0 4.43 2.57 4.65
Q443/295 150 150 7.0 d 7.5 4.43 2.95 4.95
Q513/188 150 150 7.0 d 6.0 5.13 1.88 4.56
Q513/221 150 150 7.0 d 6.5 5.13 2.21 4.81
Q513/257 150 150 7.0 d 7.0 5.13 2.57 4.08
Q513/295 150 150 7.0 d 7.5 5.13 2.95 5.38
Kozyatağı Mah. Gülbahar Sok.
Perdemsac Plaza Kat: 11 No: 110
Kadıköy – İstanbul / TURKEY
Tel  : +90 216 373 90 50